Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata
Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-783370

OFFICE OF

www.buniv.edu.in
E-mail id:bodolandcocuniversity@gmail.com

BA/B.Sc. /B. Se. IT/BCA 1° Semester Examination, 2024

ARREAR/BETTERMENT

@AM[NATIOM PROGRAMME

Afternoon
Date Day Course & Subject
Code Time: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
11/11/2024 Monday GE-1/DSC-A Economics/ Botany /Sociology
12/11/2024 Tuesday GE-1/DSC-A Geography/ Fundamentals of Tourism
14/11/2024 Thursday | GE-1/DSC-A Physics/Education
18/11/2024 Monday GE-1/DSC-A Bodo/Assamese/English/Arabic/Hindi/Bengali/Nepali
19/11/2024 Tuesday CC-1: All Honours Course
20/11/2024 | Wednesday AECC-1: Bodo/Assamese/English/Hindi/Nepali/ Bengali Communication
(Honours & Regular Course):
21/11/2024 Thursday | GE-1/DSC-A Political Science/Mathematics
DSC-A: Fundamentals of Computer Applications
(Vocational)/GE-1: Computer Fundamentals
GE-1/DSC-A: Computer Science/BCA: System Administration
and Maintenance
IT- Information Communication Technologies Hardware

22/11/2024 Friday DSC COM: English —I
23/11/2024 Saturday GE-1/DSC-A Sanskrit/Statistics/Folklore
25/11/2024 Monday CC-2 All Honours Course
26/11/2024 Tuesday GE-1/DSC-A History/Zoology
27/11/2024 | Wednesday | GE-1/DSC-A Chemistry/Philosophy

NB:

1. For all Theory Papers carrying upto 50 marks other than exceptions, time allowed is 2 (two) hours only.

2. Practical Examination will be held according to the program notified by the Principal concerned.

Memo No.: BU/COE/UG/ Ex-I, III, V& VII/2024/481 Pt-A/7315-7320

Copy for information to:-

1.
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All Officers, BU
The Principals, All Affiliated Colleges, BU

PS to VC, BU for kind information to Hon’ble VC.
PS to Registrar, BU for information to Registrar.

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
Bodoland University
dated: 25-10-2024

The System Administrator, BU with request to publish in the website
Notice Board
Concerned file

Controller

inations (i/c)
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